The new generation of ductless fume hoods for personal and
environmental protection.
Main Features:
 Maximum energy saving on laboratory air conditioning
 Smooth operating sliding sash glass window offers easy access to the work
area.
 Extra large activated carbon filters with optimised granularity for the
highest chemical specificity

Working chamber (WxDxH ) 670 x 550 x 600 mm 1120 x 550 x 600 mm
Weight (Filters excluded) 95 kg 130 kg
Order Informations
Safehood  FS2050N  FS1050N
support stand AS44000 AS43000
PP work surface AZ90001 AZ90101
SS work surface AZ90000 AZ90100
Ceramic work Surface AZ90003 AZ90103
 Specifications:
    Phon:
Fa x:
E-m a il: